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

TO RENT your home see Frank L. Mc
Guire, ADington plug.

$25.60 bungalow. 854 Hood at.
Aauits

NEW bungalow. $35. 862 East
Franklin. W.-- car.

6 ROOMS, modern. 445 E. Sth.
Sherman. Phone aat 4ifi.

FOR RENT or sale. house at
Multnomah station. East 2U9.

MODERN house. East 20th and
Taylor. Phone East 41 S.-

LOWER flat, 1316 East Clay st.. near
46th. $35; adults only. Tabor 6939.

FOR RENT bungalow. 1066 E.
10th st.. N. W'alnut Hn7.

CLEAN modern house, near Ful-
ton factories. Seliwood 1551.

house, 71 E. 19th N.. near
Davis. Inquire 130 6th st. Main 6273.

FOR SALE or rent, large bungalow. 403
E. 33 N. R. T. Street, agent.

Furnished ' Houses.
IRVINGTON 9 rooms, modern, nicely

furnished; dishes. linen, $75. 664
Wasco st., corner 19th. Main 5274.

COTTAGE furnished and large
garage. 881 E. Ash st. near carbarn.
Call after 4 o'clock. Walnut 5495.

NICELY furnished cottage, walk-
ing distance. Automatic 328-3- 170
Porter st.
ROOMS furnished modern home; refer-
ences ; piano. Sell. 0401.

FURNISHED HOUSE FOR
RENT. WALNUT 5612.

furnished house, $40. 2017 East
Glisan st. Tabor 6049.

bungalow. Rose City Park.
Phone East 7308.

PARTLY FURNISHED house,
bor 1394.

SEASIDE COTTAGE, furnished. $35 un- -
til May 1, 1923. D 8K9, Oregonian.

FIVE-ROO- modern furnished bunga
low, sen. 3U14.

furnished house; no bath.
' East Madison.

Room With Board in Private Family.
LIGHT, cheery rooms, newly finished,

newly furnished home; breakfast and
evening dinner in refined family;
adults; married couple employed or
gentlemen preferred; 2 in room; good
location. 441 Ha aey at.

NICELY furnished steam-heate- d room,
single or double; excellent meals; all
conveniences; laundry privileges; close
In on west side; moderate rates. Bdwy.

0 14. -

A VERY attractive home in Irvington,
near 2 car lines; suitable for teachers
or business people who appreciate a
real home with privileges; the best
food served. E. 6724.

NURSE will take 2 or 3 elderly people
in her home. All home conveniences
and first-clas- s care. East 4222

GOOD board, room, home privileges, pi-

ano, furnace heat. East 9065.
Furnlished Apartments.
apt., with sleeping porch, large

living room, everything complete, fine
location, nice yard. 631 Hoyt. near
20th. Broadway 4046.

BELLING HAM APTS.. 421 E. Morrison.
TTTT)ER TCF.W MANAGEMENT.

Liffht. clean, airy apartment. Free
phone and bath.

ALT A APARTMENTS.
furnished apt., with private

hath lierht. water and phone free.
$27.50. 882 East Ash.

ONE one and one-roo-

iirtiflhfH arts, liirht. water, telephone
and heat. East 8331. 293 Weidler
street.

fipmn. rates FOR. YOUNG WOMEN
Dormitory room and board. $5 per

week; age limit 5. Main 3429.
JEANNE P'ARC.

MONTGOMERY APTS.
Mndnrn hardwood floors.

elevator, elec. washer, light and phone.
Walking distance. 386 3d. Main 9466.

furnished apartment, light,
heat, hot and cold water furnished; no
small children. Call TaDor jluw-- :
Hawthorne ave., apt. A.

SAN MARCO. E. 8TH & COUCH
MOD. APTS. WL. Ott. i. iv.

LAMBROOK APTS.
7TH AND EAST YAMHILL STS.
For rent reasonable, furnished

apts. Call East 4062.
BERKELEY APARTMENT.

39 TRINITY PLACE.
Nicely furn. apt., walking dis-

tance. Bdwy. 5151.
FURNISHED modern apt.; light.

heat, water and teiepnone iurnisnea.;
near Reed college, on car line; adults
only. 5811 41st st. S. E. Auto. 631-1- 1.

WANT a lady to share my moderate--
priced apt.; separate Dearooms; near
Washington High. 565 East Yamhill
st. East 7084.

DAVENPORT APTS.
Three furnished apts., with

private bath; also single housekeeping
room. Main 6435. .

MARTHA APARTMENTS.
newly furnished apts., week

or month; also sleeping rooms. Main
2141.

THE DR1CKSTON, 448 llTH ST.
One fur. apt--, outside rooms,

newly tinted and painted; one
basement; free phone and light.

FURNISHED apartment, hot and
cold water, private Datn ana toiiet; i

blocks from car line, per monui.
Apply 545 Hood.

fur. apts., steam heat, free
phone, 1 block from 2 car lines. 4d
Nelson, 27th St., 1 blk. of Sandy blvd.

nnnPREY court, modern semi
basement apt.; adults; reasonaoie. ouu
Vancouver ave. East 084L

2 ROOMS and kitchenette, includ. steam
heat, light, hot and cold water,
and $25. Jennings Apts., 245 N. 17th,

CLEAN 3 or furnished apts.. $30
and $40, respectively. 84 E. Sth; waik- -
ing distance.

THE REXBURG, a apartment,
steam neat, newly nnisneo. inis is a
nice one. Main 0553.

22 TO $32 A MONTH for mod
ern, steam neatea, iurnisnea apart-
ments. Warrenton Apts., 402 3d St..

LEONCE APT.S., 186 22d St.
apt., private bath; $45 winter

rate. Atwater 2250.
PARK APARTMENTS.

Clean apts., fireplace, oak
floors. Atwater 2381.

LIGHT, clean apartment; close
in, west side, quiet place. 208 lth st.
Main 7628.

CARLOIS APARTMENTS..
Two-roo- m modern furnished apart-

ment, reasonable. 14th and Market.
IRVINGTON Five rooms and sleeping

porch; corner apartment, Janitor serv-
ice. Rent $75. East 7686.

furnished apartment, private
bath. 383 Williams, near Broadway.
East 5104.

BASEMENT APT., $30, also sleeping
room ; walking distance, 532 Davis.
Broadway 5779.

WESTMINSTER Apt., Main 5582. Nicely
furnished and unfurnished apts. 262
Sixth st.

THE DIED, 790 E. AN KEN Y.
Attractively furnished steam-heate- d

apartment. East 4046.
KING ALBERT APTS.

Two and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath,
11th and Montgomery. Main 0359.

'
JULIAN APTS.

45 TRINITY PLACE.
FUR. 2 AND APTS.

CLOSE IN, walking distance, one large
furn. apt. and piano; one small apt
Apply 110 E. 20th and E. Alder.

MODERN, cosy apt., clean, attractive,
sleeping porch, hardwood floors. Irv-
ing tondist. E ast 2202J514IIancocle

THE LILLIAN.
Three-roo- m furnished apt., west side,

close in. Atwater 1378. 381 6th st.
FURNISHED apt., light, water

and heat, private bath, Sunnyside dis-
trict, 1 block to car. Tabor 5188.

SERENE COURT APTS., cor. E. 1st and
Multnomah, 2 and furnished
apts., all outside apts. E. 1426.

ALT ON I A APTS., 19th and Marshall 2,
3 and apts., large, lighfc, airy,

or furnished. Bdwy. 1412.
H ADDON HALL, 11TH AND HALL.

3 rms., kitchenette, bath, h. w. firs.,
private balconies, $35 up. Mar. 1160.
ROOMS, nicely furnished, newly paint
ed; light, phone, steam heat, very

250 N. 19th. Bdwy. 4666.
ALICE COURT, East Sth and Burnside

Walking distance; apt., 2 beds,
fireplace, private tel. and bath. E. 3566.

BANNER APTS. Nicely furnished apts.
une in pasement. oiay.

THE CHELTENHAM, 225 N 19th, 2 andapts. Bdwy. 3658.
UNION AVE. and Killingsworth. fu

apt., $21.50. Complete, cone re t e bldg.
AND apts., light, modern. Ar-lln- e

apts.. 220 N. 17th st. Bdwy. 1812.
BUSHMARK Wash, st., cor. 17th, clean,

modern 1 and outside apts.
THE KING DAVIS APTS.

fur. apt. Bdwy. 6058.
SUNNYCREST 2 outside rooms, bath,

newly fur., laundry, rm. 186 Sherman.
fur. apt., walking distance. Atwater 2887.

DESIRABLE 1 room and kitchenette,
walking distance. 828 Mill, near Bdwy.
AND fur. apts. Harrison court.
394 firtn st. main oi4.

LUXOR APTS., 3 and apts., close
in. steam heat; also 1 room. Mam 8105

ONE or two rooms, kitchen, bath, walk
ing distance. 414 Fourth st.

ROSELYN APARTMENTS. 110 N. 21st.,
modern furnished apartment.

3, APT.; bath, first fl., on car-lin-

reasonable. Seliwood 0902.
$3." apt. well furnished.ytn i.

basement apt Irving apart-
ments. 21st-Irvin- g. Main 9239.

Flats.
fiat, 391 16th St., second house

south of Montgomery; rent $37.50.
flat, sleeping porch, fire-

place with gas log, gas range in
kitchen, 303 16th St.; rent $47.50. Keys
to both flats in basement flat.
STRONG & CO.. 606 Cham, of Com.

EVERETT and 17th, west side, save
carfare, five min. bus. center. 5- and 6
rooms, clean, -- modern, large yard,
basement, furnace, laundry trays.
Wakefield-Frie- s & Co. '

BEAUTIFUL Willamette Heights
Jtwer flat, with large sleeping porch,
hardwood floors, fireplace, built-i- n con-
veniences and garage. 1046 Vaughn,
Main 2921. .,

NOB HILL Desirable 5 rooms and bath;
newly renovated; gas range installed,
linoleum; can sublet, one room; rent
$45. Main 8580.

modern flat, .772 Osage ave., 1
block south 23d and Washington sts.,
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

tel accommodations. Hotel Oxford,
opposite Blue Mouse theater.

CLEAN, light and airy h. k. rooms, close
in, west side, including free phone,
light and linen. 555 Fifth at.

BIG, LIGHT room and kitchenette; new-fur- n.

in wicker and ivory. 571 GHsan,
near 18th. $27.50.

HOUSEKEEPING rooms, newly cleaned
and painted, for rent cheap. 602 Front
street.

ROOMS ROOMS.
Housekeeping and sleeping; close In;

rent reasonable. ifttn st. in.
ONE laree h. k. room, kitchenette, clean,

Rood furniture, steam" heat, hot and
cold water. 658 Glisan st. Bdwy. 3935

NTTCKLY fur. H. K. apt., first floor.
private lavatory, outside entrance. 507
Clay st. Atwater 3602.

STEAM-HEATE- D h. k. rooms, h. and
water. $3 to $7 week. 147 13th st.

FUR. H. K. rooms, private bath.
Rodney., cor. Knott.

LARGE cheap H. K. rooms, downtown,
253 Washington, cor. 3d.

UP, downtown H. K. rooms. 253
Wash n gton, corner 3d.

SINGLE or suites for housekeeping; fur-
nished

6
or unfurnished. 163 First st

SMALL H. K. room, reasonable. 153 13th
and Morrison. Broadway 6916.

LIGHT H. K. rooms, 88 N. 22d, near
Flanders.

6UNNYCREST Steam-heate- d newly furn.
ri. K.. suites; launory rm. lao rsnerman.

TWO warm, front rooms, also room and
kitchenette. 655 Flanders st.

TWO WARM front rooms, also room and
kitchenette. 655 Flanders st.

NICE clean H. K. rooms, $5 to $7 per
week. 231 Sth St., near court house.
ROOMS, private entrance, walking dis-
tance, $5 week. 573 Third st.

Furnished Apartments.

STELWYN APARTMENTS.
HIGH CLASS.

For tourist and permanent guest, the
handsomest furnished apartments in
the city; 1 to 5 rooms and sleeping
porches; very artistic, light, airy and
exceptionally clean; few in ivory, wil-
low, Chinese rugs and pongee hang-
ings, floor lamp, etc. Those wishing
a home in every respect, with, refined
surroundings and Al service and maid
service if required. Single rooms and
suites for refined gentlemen. Refer-
ences required. 166 St. Clair, cor. 22d
and Washington. Bdwy. ' 5830.

WHEELDON ANNEX.
Has been thoroughly- renovated and

redecorated and under new manage
ment; 2, 3 and apts. to perma
ent or" transient bv day. week o:

month; close to business center. Cor
ner 10th and Salmon. Main 6641.

ELBRIDGE APTS.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

2 and with private bath.
dressing room, modern brick bidg., au
tomatic elevator and all other con
veniences for your comfort. 275 N. 21st
st., cor. Overton.

CARMELITA APARTMENTS.
JEFFERSON AT 13TH.

Splendid furnished apt., out
side rooms, wmte enameiea tne Datn,
close to theater and snopping district
first-cla- ss service: reasonable rentals
also a large unfurnished apt. Main
2086.

JULIANA APTS.,
45 Trinity Place.
fur., apt., all large rooms and

airy; 8 windows. Arrangement ideal
for family. GET LOCATED NOW
FOR WINTER, HEAT AND HOT
WATER GUARANTEED. WALKING
DISTANCE.

FRONT APT.
Best residence district, modern brick:

building, hardwood floors, private
bath, completely furnished; heat, hot
water janitor service; walking dls
tance. Meredith Apts., 22d and Wash
ington.

THE ALAMO APTS.
Attractively furnished apts.

steam heat, nrivate baths, disappear
ing beds, back apts.; suitable for 3;
two beds newly white enameled, $40;
rrort apts., 4o. 494 Market.

THE CROMWELL.
FIFTH AND COLUMBIA STS.

NOW UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
AU outside 2 and furnishedapts.; French doors and balconies, per-

manent and transient. Atwater 5198,
NOW AVAILABLE Desirableapts. in modern brick bldg. ; large

rooms, roomy kitchen, built-i- n or open
beds, linen furnished ; nothing better
lor tne price. ?2o to $40. Lincoln apts.
4th and Lincoln. Main 1377.

$18 NOB HILL, $18.
One large living room, with large

clothes closet and kitchenette, artistic
ally iurnisnea, light and heat included,
and where your apt. is your home.
Main 3816.

completely furnished, strictly
modern white enamel apartment, all
outside rooms, lots of light and air;
large front porch, close in W. S. lo-
cation; adults only. 341 Montgomery
street, corner Broadway.

THE ALAMO APTS.
Attractively furnished apts.,

steam heat, private baths, disappear-
ing beds, back apts., suitable for 3 ;
2 beds, newly white enameled, $40;
front apts., $45. 404 Market.

GUILI APTS.
394 Guild, near 23d and Thurman. 3

large rooms, private bath, hall, heat
and hot water; very attractive. Also
4 rooms unfurnished. Main 3705.

BERYL APARTMENTS.
Very attractive, modern newly

furnished and decorated; all outside;
plenty of closets. 695 Lovejoy, near
21st.

Unfurnished Apartments.
BERYL APARTMENTS.Very attractive modern 3 rooms, all

outside, large veranda, ivory wood-
work, newly papered, 2 disappearing
beds, 2 dressing rooms; must be seen
to be appreciated; also largeapt., all outside, first floor; 2 disap-
pearing beds and 2 dressing rooms;
suitable for people employed. 695
Lovejoy near 21st.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
.BOWMAN APTS.

Have very desirable apart-
ment; steam heat, wood fireplace, jani-
tor service; no children; references.

F. E. BOWMAN & CO.,
210 Cham, of Com. Bdwy. 6007.

HOYT-GLISA- N APARTMENTS.
800 East Hoyt St

3, 4, unfurnished apartments
in new building, facing large gardens;
electric ranges and every modern con-
venience.

THE MERLIN.
Choice large apt., 2 and 3 rooms, 2

dressing rms. and bath; air modern,
built-i- n conveniences; all outside rms.
Broadway and Grant. Atwater 0426.

WICKERSHAM APARTMENTS
modern, unfurnished; excellent service,
located at 18th and Flanders, west
side. Photic Broadway 2201.

KEELER APTS., 14th and Clay sts. One
oi our imest iront apts.. hotand cold water, steam heat; refer-ence- s;

no children. see janitor.
WASHINGTON HIGH APARTMENTS.

4 large outside rms., unfur. ; private
bath, h. w. heat, walking dist. 575 E.
Stark, cor. 4th. East 8636.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS!
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath. 311th and Montgomery. Main 0359.

HANTHORNE APARTMENTS.
unfurnished anartment, two

qisappeanng Peers, ol 12th st
TRINITY PLACE APTS. A few desir-

able unfur. apts. available at reason-abl- e
rentals. Phone Broadway 6860.

IONIAN COURT, 18TH AND COUCH.
modern front corner apt., 1

blk. off Wash. St., adults. Bdwy. 2761.
ROSE FRIEND, Bdwy. and Jefferson.

Choice apartment can be se-
cured; good service. Atwater 1416.

BOWMAN apts., modern, outsideapt. Janitor service; steam heat;
adults; references. East 1369.

unfurnished apt., $40; no chil-
dren. Waverley Court, East 2Gth and
Clinton. Seliwood 2752.

modern apt, hardwood floors,
firepla-oe- built-in- s, sleeping porch, gas
range, private furnace. 546,a 7th N.

modern apt., walking distance,
hot-wat- er heat, garbage hauling and
water bill paid. 564 Couch st.

THE ORMONDE 1 and unfur.apts. 65-- Flanders. Bdwy. 3873.
THE AMERICAN Modern 4 andapartments. .Broadway
ALTER APTS.- - si. porch tile bath

and shower. Bdwy. 190
ONE 4 AND unfurnished apt

The Wilmar, 742 Everett st. Main 5164.
MO RD AUNT 586 Everett Large mod- -

ern m homelike: inspection invited.
THE DAYTON, 660 Flanders, near 20th.

lamny apt., $.. Kefinished
Famished or Unfurnished Apartments.

THE DEZENDORF APTS.
203 16th, near Taylor. Atwater 0128: $3

completely furnished apt, all
outside rooms; no objections to chil-.dre- n:

transients and tourists.

JAEGER APTS.. 701 WASH. ST.
3 AND APTS.

UPSHUR APARTMENTS.
406 N. 26th st. Main 5497, furn. and

unfurn. 3 and apts.; everything

UPSHUR APTS. Under new manage-
ment; 2, 3, apts., all new furni-
ture ; reasonable rent. Main 5497.

HIGHLAND COURT, ATWATER 3181.
Furnished or unfurnished apartments.

NICE clean apt.; hot water heat. 2
Atwater 3456, or 7S9 Kearney st.

GASOLINE ALLEY

Ftrnished Rooms.
ANGELA lioiKL. 025 Washington st.

A cltan, respectable place to live; free
phones in each room, automatic ele-
vator, large, comfortable lobby, restau-
rant in connection; near Washington
park. Multnomah club and hospitals;
reasonable rate. day. week or month.

HOTEL CLIFFORD.
PRINCIPAL EAST SIDE HOTEL.

EAST MORRISON ST. AT EAST 6TH;
QUIET. DIGNIFIED AND REFINED.
$1.25 PER DAY, $0 PER WK. AND UP.
CONVENIENT. T GARAGE

WEAVER HOTEL. 708 WASHINGTON
STREET.
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